
EPortfolio and Google Folder 
 

Pages & Assignments 

 
1. Home, Selfie & Bio  
2. Personality 
3. Vocabulary 
4. Article Summary Response  
5. Data Mining / Tableau 
6. Video: Start-Up Nation Summary Response 
7. Artificial Intelligence (AI)  Research Project. Include mind-mapping photos, Organization 

plan, project outline, survey and data, written report, and presentation. 
8. Cyber / Hacking Video Response 
9. Practical Technology: Cyber / Hack  
10. Final Project: All materials listed in the assignment: Notes, Outline, Datasheets, 

Essay/Report, Slide Presentation.  
11. Extra Credit: Excercise (Include “proof” documents as stated in the assignment. The 

proof may be a short description of the activity, photos, and/or video. 
 
 

Gabriel Williams https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/gabrielwilliams/ 

Clarsey Hawkins https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/clarseyhawkins/home-pagebio 

Jagari Jennings https://sites.google.com/view/jag-jennings/home 

Raegan Bruce https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/raeganbruce/home 

Tausif Siddiqui https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/tausifsiddiqui/final-project 

Dewayne Parquette https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/dewayne-parquette/home 

Elge Stevens https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/elge-stevens/home 

Eleice Hawkins https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/eleicehawkins/home?authuser=1 

Gabrielle Tolliver https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/gabrielletolliver/home 

Lindsey Hines https://sites.google.com/view/lindsey-hines/home 

Nijiah Copeland https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/nijiahcopeland/home 

Alajuwan Joseph https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/alajuwanjoseph/home 

Meagan Walker https://sites.google.com/view/xula.edu/meaganwalker/home 
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Demarco Smith https://sites.google.com/xula.edu/demarco-smith/home 
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